
2006 PRESIDENTS’ ATHLETIC CONFERENCE (PAC) MEN’S GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
Speidel Golf Course - Wheeling, W.Va. - April 27-28, 2006

FINAL TEAM RESULTS
1.Washington & Jefferson (W&J) 298-318-616
2. Westminster (WES) 321-319-640
3. Grove City (GRO) 319-329-648
4. Waynesburg (WAY) 329-334-663
5. Thomas More (TMC) 346-354-700
6. Thiel (THI) 347-356-703
7. Bethany (BET) 349-355-704

INDIVIDUAL LEADERBOARD
1. Michael Grasso, W&J 72-77-149 - Medalist/1st team
2. Marc Fillari, W&J 75-76-151 - All-PAC 1st team
3. Lucas Munson, THI 80-74-154 - All-PAC 1st team
4t. Erek Bylinowski, W&J 74-82-156 - All-PAC 1st team
4t. Jeff Skubick, WES 70-86-156 - All-PAC 1st team
6. Daniel Statler, GRO 74-84-158 - All-PAC 2nd team
7. Tommy Rohanna, WAY 76-83-159 - All-PAC 2nd team
8t. Gary McGovern, WES 80-80-160 - All-PAC 2nd team
8t. Matt Rayman, W&J 77-83-160 - All-PAC 2nd team
10t. Tyler Fitch, GRO 80-81-161 - All-PAC 2nd team
10t. Kellen Haines, WAY 79-82-161
12. Jon Cameron, GRO 82-80-162
13. David Sims, WES 89-77-166
14t. Matt Kurtz, WES 82-85-167
14t. Mike Reddy, W&J 84-83-167
14t. Tony Zanotti, GRO 83-84-167
17. David Horn, WES 91-77-168
18. Scott Weeks, THI 81-88-169
19t. Tyler Kowcheck, BET 82-91-173
19t. Michael Wackerly, THI 87-86-173
21t. Tyler Heidel, TMC 93-81-174
21t. Ryan Heilman, WAY 93-81-174
21t. Kris Simmons, BET 87-87-174
24. Kent Osleger, WAY 87-88-175
25. Brandon Tonkavich, BET 88-89-177
26. Jon Aydt, TMC 84-94-178
27. Andy Collins, TMC 88-91-179
28. Brian Lish, BET 92-88-180
29. Chris Nakis, GRO 91-92-183
30. Josh Oros, WAY 87-99-186
31. Bill Crothers, THI 93-96-189
32. Bob Phillips, THI 88-103-191
33. Hugh Rich, THI 92-100-192
34. Chris Palo, BET 105-95-200
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Wash. & Jeff. College – 298-318-616
Marc Fillari - 75-76-151
Michael Grasso - 72-77-149
Mike Reddy - 84-83-167
Matt Rayman - 77-83-160
Erek Bylanowski - 74-82-156

Westminster College – 321-319-640
Gary McGovern - 80-80-160
Jeff Skubick - 70-86-156
Matt Kurtz - 82-85-167
David Horn - 91-77-168
David Sims - 89-77-166

Grove City College – 319-329-648
Tyler Fitch - 80-81-161
Chris Nakis - 91-92-183
Daniel Statler - 74-84-158
Jon Cameron - 82-80-162
Tony Zanotti - 83-84-167

Waynesburg College – 329-334-663
Kellen Haines - 79-82-161
Ryan Heilman - 93-81-174
Josh Oros - 87-99-186
Tommy Rohanna - 76-83-159
Kent Osleger - 87-88-175

Thomas More College - 346-354-700
Andy Collins - 88-91-179
Scott Weeks - 81-88-169
Tyler Heidel - 93-81-174
Jon Aydt - 84-94-178

Thiel College – 347-356-703
Lucas Munson – 80-74-154
Michael Wackerly - 87-86-173
Hugh Rich - 92-100-192
Bill Crothers - 93-96-189
Bob Phillips - 88-103-191

Bethany College - 349-355-704
Brian Lish - 92-88-180
Brandon Tonkavich - 88-89-177
Kris Simmons - 87-87-174
Chris Palo - 105-95-200
Tyler Kowcheck - 82-91-173
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2006 PRESIDENTS’ ATHLETIC CONFERENCE (PAC)
WOMEN’S GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

Crispin Golf Club - Wheeling, W.Va.
April 27-28, 2006

FINAL TEAM RESULTS (36 holes)
1. Washington & Jefferson College (W&J) 374-354-728
2. Westminster College (WES) 408-382-790
Waynesburg College (WAY) Individuals only

INDIVIDUAL LEADERBOARD
1t. Allison Casoli, W&J 88-85-173
1t. Jamie Seka, W&J 87-86-173
3. Kayla Pursifull, WES 89-95-184
4. Alison Lazorchak, W&J 95-90-185
5. Kelly Spisak, WES 102-87-189
6. Alex Laliberte, W&J 109-95-204
7. Danielle Adams, WES 113-98-211
8. Amanda Leskinen, W&J 104-109-213
9t. Emilee Ackerman, WES 105-109-214
9t. Alicia Zeis, WES 112-102-214
11. Marijo Bilitski, W&J 114-117-231
12. Melanie Falzone, WAY 130-139-269
13. Rochelle Masi, WAY 157-168-325

2006 PAC Women’s Golf Medalist: Allison Casoli, Washington & Jefferson College (scorecard playoff)
2006 PAC Women’s Golf Coach of the Year: Peter Coughlin, Washington & Jefferson College
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Wash. & Jeff. College – 374-354-728
Allison Casoli -88-85-173
Alison Lazorchak - 95-90-185
Jamie Seka - 87-86-173
Alex Laliberte - 109-95-204
Amanda Leskinen -104-109-213

Westminster College – 408-382-790
Kelly Spisak - 102-87-189
Kayla Pursifull – 89-95-184
Danielle Adams - 113-98-211
Alicia Zeis - 112-102-214
Emilee Ackerman - 105-109-214

INDIVIDUALS
Marijo Bilitski (W&J) - 114-117-231
Melanie Falzone (WAY) - 130-139-269
Rochelle Masi (WAY) - 157-168-325
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